

\$100 Milk Chocolate Bar 2.25 oz. (64g) 2 12 18

INGREDIENTS: MILK CHOCOLATE (SUGAR, MILK, COCOA BUTTER, CHOCOLATE LIQUOR, SOY LECITHIN [AN EMULSIFIER] AND VANILLIN [AN ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR]).

Allergy Alert: Shares Equipment with Products Containing Peanuts, Tree Nuts, Milk, Egg and Wheat.

Visit Our Website: [sarriscandies.com](http://sarriscandies.com) and Join the Conversation [ ]  
Holiday Fundraising • Corporate Gifts • Custom Chocolates 1-800-255-7771  
© Copyright Sarris Candies Inc. • Canonsburg, PA • All Rights Reserved.

**Nutrition Facts** servings per container 2, **Serving size**

**1.13 oz. (32g)**, Amount per serving: **Calories 170**, **Total Fat** 11g (14% DV), Saturated Fat 7g (35% DV), Trans Fat 0g, **Cholesterol** 5mg (2% DV), **Sodium** 30mg (1% DV), **Total Carbohydrate** 18g (7% DV), Dietary Fiber 1g (4% DV), Total Sugars 17g, Includes 14g Added Sugars (28% DV), **Protein** 2g, Vitamin D 0mcg (0% DV), Calcium 71mg (6% DV), Iron 1mg (6% DV), Potassium 92mg (2% DV). %DV = %Daily Value

